
Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU284624MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity AusNet Services (electricity) Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Time of use Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 123.000000 cents per day 135.300000 cents per day

Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 23:00 30.600000 cents per kWh 33.660000 cents per kWh

Off-Peak consumption: Off Peak – Mon - Fri, 23:00 - 00:00,
00:00 - 07:00; Sat - Sun, 00:00 - 00:00

15.900000 cents per kWh 17.490000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs. All times are in Australian
Eastern Standard Time (AEST), unless you have an interval Meter or a Smart Meter, in
which case, times will be adjusted to Australian Eastern Daylight Time during daylight
savings periods.

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU284625MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Citipower Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Time of use Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 119.000000 cents per day 130.900000 cents per day

Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 23:00 22.500000 cents per kWh 24.750000 cents per kWh

Off-Peak consumption: Off Peak – Mon - Fri, 23:00 - 00:00,
00:00 - 07:00; Sat - Sun, 00:00 - 00:00

15.680000 cents per kWh 17.248000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs. All times are in Australian
Eastern Standard Time (AEST), unless you have an interval Meter or a Smart Meter, in
which case, times will be adjusted to Australian Eastern Daylight Time during daylight
savings periods.

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU284626MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Jemena Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Time of use Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 100.000000 cents per day 110.000000 cents per day

Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 23:00 26.200000 cents per kWh 28.820000 cents per kWh

Off-Peak consumption: Off Peak – Mon - Fri, 23:00 - 00:00,
00:00 - 07:00; Sat - Sun, 00:00 - 00:00

14.700000 cents per kWh 16.170000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs. All times are in Australian
Eastern Standard Time (AEST), unless you have an interval Meter or a Smart Meter, in
which case, times will be adjusted to Australian Eastern Daylight Time during daylight
savings periods.

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU284627MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Powercor Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Time of use Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 125.000000 cents per day 137.500000 cents per day

Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 23:00 25.700000 cents per kWh 28.270000 cents per kWh

Off-Peak consumption: Off Peak – Mon - Fri, 23:00 - 00:00,
00:00 - 07:00; Sat - Sun, 00:00 - 00:00

14.900000 cents per kWh 16.390000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs. All times are in Australian
Eastern Standard Time (AEST), unless you have an interval Meter or a Smart Meter, in
which case, times will be adjusted to Australian Eastern Daylight Time during daylight
savings periods.

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU284628MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Time of use Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 95.000000 cents per day 104.500000 cents per day

Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 23:00 24.550000 cents per kWh 27.005000 cents per kWh

Off-Peak consumption: Off Peak – Mon - Fri, 23:00 - 00:00,
00:00 - 07:00; Sat - Sun, 00:00 - 00:00

15.300000 cents per kWh 16.830000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs. All times are in Australian
Eastern Standard Time (AEST), unless you have an interval Meter or a Smart Meter, in
which case, times will be adjusted to Australian Eastern Daylight Time during daylight
savings periods.

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU284698MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity AusNet Services (electricity) Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Flexible Pricing Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 120.000000 cents per day 132.000000 cents per day

Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 15:00 - 21:00 27.810000 cents per kWh 30.591000 cents per kWh

Shoulder consumption: Shoulder – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 15:00,
21:00 - 22:00; Sat - Sun, 07:00 - 22:00

21.630000 cents per kWh 23.793000 cents per kWh

Off-Peak consumption: Off-Peak – Everyday, 22:00 - 00:00,
00:00 - 07:00

16.480000 cents per kWh 18.128000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs. All times are in Australian
Eastern Standard Time (AEST), unless you have an interval Meter or a Smart Meter, in
which case, times will be adjusted to Australian Eastern Daylight Time during daylight
savings periods.

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU284699MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Citipower Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Flexible Pricing Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 110.000000 cents per day 121.000000 cents per day

Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 15:00 - 21:00 27.800000 cents per kWh 30.580000 cents per kWh

Shoulder consumption: Shoulder – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 15:00,
21:00 - 22:00; Sat - Sun, 07:00 - 22:00

20.100000 cents per kWh 22.110000 cents per kWh

Off-Peak consumption: Off-Peak – Everyday, 22:00 - 00:00,
00:00 - 07:00

16.450000 cents per kWh 18.095000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs. All times are in Australian
Eastern Standard Time (AEST), unless you have an interval Meter or a Smart Meter, in
which case, times will be adjusted to Australian Eastern Daylight Time during daylight
savings periods

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU284700MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Jemena Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Flexible Pricing Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 95.000000 cents per day 104.500000 cents per day

Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 15:00 - 21:00 27.300000 cents per kWh 30.030000 cents per kWh

Shoulder consumption: Shoulder – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 15:00,
21:00 - 22:00; Sat - Sun, 07:00 - 22:00

22.200000 cents per kWh 24.420000 cents per kWh

Off-Peak consumption: Off Peak – Everyday, 22:00 - 00:00,
00:00 - 07:00

18.200000 cents per kWh 20.020000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs. All times are in Australian
Eastern Standard Time (AEST), unless you have an interval Meter or a Smart Meter, in
which case, times will be adjusted to Australian Eastern Daylight Time during daylight
savings periods.

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU284701MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Powercor Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Flexible Pricing Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 120.000000 cents per day 132.000000 cents per day

Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 15:00 - 21:00 26.100000 cents per kWh 28.710000 cents per kWh

Shoulder consumption: Shoulder – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 15:00,
21:00 - 22:00; Sat - Sun, 07:00 - 22:00

20.200000 cents per kWh 22.220000 cents per kWh

Off-Peak consumption: Off-Peak – Everyday, 22:00 - 00:00,
00:00 - 07:00

17.300000 cents per kWh 19.030000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs. All times are in Australian
Eastern Standard Time (AEST), unless you have an interval Meter or a Smart Meter, in
which case, times will be adjusted to Australian Eastern Daylight Time during daylight
savings periods.

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU284702MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Flexible Pricing Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 95.000000 cents per day 104.500000 cents per day

Peak consumption: Peak – Mon - Fri, 15:00 - 21:00 31.930000 cents per kWh 35.123000 cents per kWh

Shoulder consumption: Shoulder – Mon - Fri, 07:00 - 15:00,
21:00 - 22:00; Sat - Sun, 07:00 - 22:00

18.750000 cents per kWh 20.625000 cents per kWh

Off-Peak consumption: Off-Peak – Everyday, 22:00 - 00:00,
00:00 - 07:00

16.480000 cents per kWh 18.128000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs. All times are in Australian
Eastern Standard Time (AEST), unless you have an interval Meter or a Smart Meter, in
which case, times will be adjusted to Australian Eastern Daylight Time during daylight
savings periods.

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285075MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity AusNet Services (electricity) Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Single rate Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 115.000000 cents per day 126.500000 cents per day

First 11.18 kWh usage during day 23.900000 cents per kWh 26.290000 cents per kWh

Balance of kWh per day 25.200000 cents per kWh 27.720000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries



Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285076MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity AusNet Services (electricity) Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Two rate: single rate with controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 115.000000 cents per day 126.500000 cents per day

First 11.18 kWh usage during day 23.900000 cents per kWh 26.290000 cents per kWh

Balance of kWh per day 25.200000 cents per kWh 27.720000 cents per kWh

Controlled load charges

Hot Water Usage consumption– Controlled Load 14.3 cents per kWh 15.730000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285077MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Citipower Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Single rate Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 115.000000 cents per day 126.500000 cents per day

All consumption 18.100000 cents per kWh 19.910000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website



Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West
Melbourne 8007 VIC

1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285078MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Citipower Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Two rate: single rate with controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 115.000000 cents per day 126.500000 cents per day

All consumption 18.100000 cents per kWh 19.910000 cents per kWh

Controlled load charges

Hot Water Usage consumption– Controlled Load 14.5 cents per kWh 15.950000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au



Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285079MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Jemena Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Single rate Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 100.000000 cents per day 110.000000 cents per day

All consumption 21.200000 cents per kWh 23.320000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website



Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West
Melbourne 8007 VIC

1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285080MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Jemena Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Two rate: single rate with controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 100.000000 cents per day 110.000000 cents per day

All consumption 21.200000 cents per kWh 23.320000 cents per kWh

Controlled load charges

Hot Water Usage consumption– Controlled Load 14.85 cents per kWh 16.335000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au



Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285081MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Powercor Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Single rate Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 120.000000 cents per day 132.000000 cents per day

All consumption 20.700000 cents per kWh 22.770000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website



Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West
Melbourne 8007 VIC

1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285082MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Powercor Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Two rate: single rate with controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 120.000000 cents per day 132.000000 cents per day

All consumption 20.700000 cents per kWh 22.770000 cents per kWh

Controlled load charges

Hot Water Usage consumption– Controlled Load 14.18 cents per kWh 15.598000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au



Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285083MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Two rate: single rate with controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 95.000000 cents per day 104.500000 cents per day

All consumption 21.000000 cents per kWh 23.100000 cents per kWh

Controlled load charges

Hot Water Usage consumption– Controlled Load 14.5 cents per kWh 15.950000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au



Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285084MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Single rate Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 95.000000 cents per day 104.500000 cents per day

All consumption 21.000000 cents per kWh 23.100000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website



Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West
Melbourne 8007 VIC

1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285175MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Citipower Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Single rate Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Demand Summer – 1 Dec - 31 Mar

Daily supply charge 122.500000 cents per day 134.750000 cents per day

All consumption 17.100000 cents per kWh 18.810000 cents per kWh

Demand charge – Mon - Fri, 15:00 21:00
Demand calculation is based on the maximum measured interval
consumption occurring between 3pm - 9pm Monday to Friday
including public holidays.
Applies per Day on the maximum kW demand for all usage.

29.2 cents per kW per day 32.12 cents per kW per day

Demand Non Summer – 1 Apr - 30 Nov

Daily supply charge 122.500000 cents per day 134.750000 cents per day

All consumption 17.100000 cents per kWh 18.810000 cents per kWh

Demand charge – Mon - Fri, 15:00 21:00
Demand calculation is based on the maximum measured interval
consumption occurring between 3pm - 9pm Monday to Friday
including public holidays.
Applies per Day on the maximum kW demand for all usage.

10.01 cents per kW per day 11.01 cents per kW per day

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs.



Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285176MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Powercor Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Single rate Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Demand Summer – 1 Dec - 31 Mar

Daily supply charge 131.500000 cents per day 144.650000 cents per day

All consumption 17.100000 cents per kWh 18.810000 cents per kWh

Demand charge – Mon - Fri, 15:00 21:00
Demand calculation is based on the maximum measured interval
consumption occurring between 3pm - 9pm Monday to Friday
including public holidays.
Applies per Day on the maximum kW demand for all usage.

34.62 cents per kW per day 38.08 cents per kW per day

Demand Non Summer – 1 Apr - 30 Nov

Daily supply charge 131.500000 cents per day 144.650000 cents per day

All consumption 17.100000 cents per kWh 18.810000 cents per kWh

Demand charge – Mon - Fri, 15:00 21:00
Demand calculation is based on the maximum measured interval
consumption occurring between 3pm - 9pm Monday to Friday
including public holidays.
Applies per Day on the maximum kW demand for all usage.

11.56 cents per kW per day 12.72 cents per kW per day

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs.



Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285177MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Single rate Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Demand Summer – 1 Dec - 31 Mar

Daily supply charge 94.600000 cents per day 104.060000 cents per day

All consumption 17.550000 cents per kWh 19.305000 cents per kWh

Demand charge – Mon - Fri, 15:00 21:00
Demand calculation is based on the maximum measured interval
consumption occurring between 3pm - 9pm Monday to Friday
including public holidays.
Applies per Day on the maximum kW demand for all usage.
Minimum charges based on demand of 1.5 kW.

33.18 cents per kW per day 36.50 cents per kW per day

Demand Non Summer – 1 Apr - 30 Nov

Daily supply charge 94.600000 cents per day 104.060000 cents per day

All consumption 17.550000 cents per kWh 19.305000 cents per kWh

Demand charge – Mon - Fri, 15:00 21:00
Demand calculation is based on the maximum measured interval
consumption occurring between 3pm - 9pm Monday to Friday
including public holidays.
Applies per Day on the maximum kW demand for all usage.
Minimum charges based on demand of 1.5 kW.

14.33 cents per kW per day 15.76 cents per kW per day

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs.



Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285178MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity AusNet Services (electricity) Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Single rate Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Demand Summer – 1 Dec - 31 Mar

Daily supply charge 129.000000 cents per day 141.900000 cents per day

All consumption 20.900000 cents per kWh 22.990000 cents per kWh

Demand charge – Mon - Fri, 15:00 21:00
Demand calculation is based on the maximum measured interval
consumption occurring between 3pm - 9pm Monday to Friday
including public holidays.
Applies per Day on the maximum kW demand for all usage.

32.45 cents per kW per day 35.70 cents per kW per day

Demand Non Summer – 1 Apr - 30 Nov

Daily supply charge 129.000000 cents per day 141.900000 cents per day

All consumption 20.900000 cents per kWh 22.990000 cents per kWh

Demand charge – Mon - Fri, 15:00 21:00
Demand calculation is based on the maximum measured interval
consumption occurring between 3pm - 9pm Monday to Friday
including public holidays.
Applies per Day on the maximum kW demand for all usage.

8.11 cents per kW per day 8.92 cents per kW per day

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs.



Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285179MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Jemena Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Single rate Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 109.000000 cents per day 119.900000 cents per day

All consumption 18.900000 cents per kWh 20.790000 cents per kWh

Demand charge – Mon - Fri, 15:00 21:00
Demand calculation is based on the maximum measured interval
consumption occurring between 3pm - 9pm Monday to Friday
including public holidays.
Applies per Day on the maximum kW demand for all usage.

17 cents per kW per day 18.70 cents per kW per day

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs.

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.



Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au

Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au


Energy Price Fact Sheet

Company: Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd
Offer name: Lumo Movers 3
Offer ID: LU285198MR

Customer type Fuel type(s) Distributor Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity Powercor Market offer 01-Jan-2019

Electricity tariff rates
Type: Single rate Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Electricity charges – All year

Daily supply charge 120.000000 cents per day 132.000000 cents per day

All consumption 20.700000 cents per kWh 22.770000 cents per kWh

Greenpower options Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Greenpower 10%

For an extra 6.6 cents per kWh Lumo will purchase 10% of your
consumption from GreenPower accredited sources.

– 6.600000 cents per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff options Feed-in rate (exc. GST) Feed-in rate (inc. GST)
Current FIT policy
    Feed-In Tariff

11.300000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Premium FIT [closed]
    Premium Feed-In Tariff (If eligible)

66.000000 cents per kWh
exported

-

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to a premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how
much electricity is used.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Electricity offer details
Single contract option: No contract term

Cooling-off period 10 days

Bill frequency 1 month

Eligibility This offer is available to Residential customers and is subject to the identification of the
network tariff and metering requirements. For solar feed-in eligibility, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/green-energy/solar-energy-buy-back/vic

Prices are fixed No. We may vary the charges under this offer from time to time. If we do, they will be
done in line with our Terms and Conditions and you will be provided with written notice
no later than your next invoice.

Contract expiry details Your contract is ongoing until it is ended by you or us.

Terms and conditions For full terms and conditions applicable to this offer, please visit
http://www.lumoenergy.com.au/help-centre/useful-docs. Climate Saver: Summer rate is
26.4 cents per kWh incl GST, available 1st Nov. to 31st March. Winter rate is 15.86
cents per kWh incl GST, available 1st April to 31st Oct.

Conditional discounts
Early Bird Discount Percentage of bill amount - 3.00 %

You will receive a 3% Early Bird Discount (EBD) off your total usage and daily supply
charges when you pay your bill by 5pm on the due date.

Incentives
Lumo Ameego Ameego, the shopping program that has great offers for U via our Lumo Ameego App

Online sign up Credit Receive a $50 credit on your first invoice when you switch your electricity to Lumo
Energy via our online portal.

Movers Moving made easy for U with Lumo Energy. We will cover the costs for standard
reconnections and disconnections when you move and reconnect with the Lumo Movers
plan. Exclusions apply please refer to the full T&Cs at lumoenergy.com.au



Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website
Lumo Energy Australia Pty Ltd PO BOX 632 Collins Street West

Melbourne 8007 VIC
1300 115 866 http://www.lumoenergy.com.au

Information
For information to help you compare the retail offers available to you, please visit Victorian Energy Compare compare.energy.vic.gov.au

https://compare.energy.vic.gov.au
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